07-23-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE RE Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 102155628 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Milton BRANHAM KEVIN BRANHAM CDEESSES Internal Address: Milton - BLANKANO GENEVA BLADAM (MOTHEL EXCURY) HOTMAL. COM Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🛄 Yes 🛄 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Street Address: 732 WASHN 670 2 Security Agreement Change of Name DRIVE Other City: Coth Safut Kk State: VA zip: 23322 AUG 10 2001 Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:_ B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) DES 375,532 Additional numbers attached? The Yes Mo 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Miltan) Branitan 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$_ Enclosed Internal Address:_ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 732 WASHIJETON City: [Hospur KE State: VA zip: 22322 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

is a true copy of the original document.

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 12906 FRAME: 0703

01-10-2		
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings:		
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	The company of the co	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the Latached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): KEUIN BRANHAM (Deccssed) GENEUA BRANHAM (MoTher) EXCUTRIX Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GENEUA BLADHAM Internal Address: Street Address: 1430.3 WDDDMODT City: Delnot State: Mich zip: 4832.7 Individual(s) citizenship Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes No	General Partnership JAN 1 C 2002	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
Assignment	Corporation-State	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No	
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s)-8 address(es) attached? Yes No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) $D \in S$. 378, 532, tached \square Yes \square No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Milton BRANHAM	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	7. Total for (27.000.2.44)	
Internal Address: Milton BANHAM CHATMIL	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	
◆ Com: 14 1944 A 4014	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 732 WASHINGTON DUVE	8. Deposit account number:	
City: PHESAP 24162 State: VA zip: 23322	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Milton D. BRANHAM Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 12906 FRAME: 0704

PTO/SB/15 (02-01)

Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0551-0027 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)	
Whereas, I/We, GENEUA BRANHAM of 14303 Woodmo referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improveme FRONT FACE OF BLACK HISTORICAL FIGURE CA	nts in	
From From Which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 2 Application Number / 38,26/		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on _	12 NOV 1996, and	
Whereas, Milton Brantham of CHRSADEAKE to assignee whose mailing address is 232 WASHINGTON DR. CHE	VA herein referred	
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Footy dollars (\$ 10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.		
Executed this 10 th day of AND GOST	, 20 <i>D</i> (
at		
State of		
Seal	(Notary Public)	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their repreforms if more than one signature is required, See below*.		
* ☐ Total of forms are submitted		

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231, DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 12906 FRAME: 0705